

PRIVATE LAND/PUBLIC WILDLIFE ADVISORY COUNCIL

December 17, 2021



DNRC Headquarters 1539 11th Avenue; Helena, MT

Meeting Agenda

TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE and BEST ESTIMATE ONLY

8:15 a.m. ~ Welcome	Ed Beall
8:30 a.m. ~ Introductions	Ed Beal
9:20 a.m. ~ Welcome and expectations for the PLPW Council / FWP re	org Director Worsech
9:50 a.m. ~ Additional reorg details	Hope Stockwell
10:30 a.m. ~ Break	
10:45 a.m. ~ Authority and overview of the PLPW Council	Hope Stockwell
11:15 a.m. ~ Access Program Reports	Intro - Jason Kool
 Fishing Access 	Dustin Ramoie
 Hunting Access 	Jason Kool
12:15 p.m. ~ Catered lunch	
1:15 p.m. ~ Decision making process – Fist to Five Consensus	Ed Beall
1:30 p.m. ~ Current "hot topics"	Ed Beall
1:55 p.m. ~ Past Council carryforward items	Dale, Cindy, Lee
2:15 p.m. ~ Private land ownership + Public Trust	Hope Stockwell / Director Worsech
2:45 p.m. ~ Break	
3:00 p.m. ~ Council members expectations	Ed Beall
3:45 p.m. ~ 2022 meeting dates	Ed Beall
 February 23, 2022 	
 May 18/19, 2022 - PALA Recommendations 	
o August 24, 2022	
o December 14, 2022	
4:00 p.m. ~ Trap line reports	Ed Beall
4:30 p.m. ~ Public comment	Ed Beall
4:45 p.m. ~ Final comments	Ed Beall
5:00 p.m. ~ Adjournment	

FWP ensures its meetings are fully accessible to those with special needs. To request arrangements, call the FWP Parks and Outdoor Recreation Division at 406-444-3750.



PRIVATE LAND/PUBLIC WILDLIFE ADVISORY COUNCIL

December 17, 2021



DNRC Headquarters 1539 11th Avenue; Helena, MT

This meeting will streamed live on the FWP website at fwp.mt.gov/aboutfwp/private-land-public-wildlife-council.

To make public comment, dial into the meeting from your phone:

Dial by Telephone: +1 646 558 8656 or +1 406 444 9999

Meeting ID: 858 0041 2327

Password: 540272

- ➤ Dial *9 to raise your hand during the public comment time. This will hold your place in line.
- You will be notified when your phone has been unmuted and when prompted, you will need to press *6 to unmute.
- ➤ Before making your comment, please state your name, city, and the organization you represent (if applicable).

We reserve the right to remove anyone from the meeting that becomes unmanageable, troublesome or offensively off topic.

For more information on PLPW, visit the FWP website at fwp.mt.gov/aboutfwp/private-land-public-wildlife-council.